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USSA-EF2011-10 A Bristol - Toyota Freestyle Fest

Bristol
Jan 16, 2011 (Sun) (U1462) (U1461)

Head Judge: O'LEARY,Michael Course: Galaxy
Chief of Comp: KROETZ,John Length: 214 m
T.D.: POWERS,John Pitch: 23 deg
Chief of Scoring: TITUS,Larry Pace: Male = 22.06, Female = 26.09
Head Judge
Chief of Scoring
T.D.
Moguls2 Event Date: Jan 16, 2011 (Sun)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 5:47 pm
Bristol USSA-EF2011-10 A Bri
‘ ‘ T&L--> Air--> ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
No‘ Bib Name Gp Rep J.1J.2J.3 T&LJ. ‘ 4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judg§ Time ‘Pts Run ‘ Event
1‘558 WITT,Aspen F1 Kms 3.8 4.1 1.0 11.91.9 2.1 3p1.2004.80 16.70 ‘27.33 5.*2 22.12 ‘
202.0 31.200
4044421261920 3p1.2004.98 17.58 27.715.25 22,83 22.83
‘ ‘ 2321 31.200 ‘ ‘
2‘897 SHIMKO,Avital  F3 Sms 4.0 4.2 %.1 12.31.6 1.8 bT 1.200 4.32 16.62 ‘27.97 5.#3 21.75 ‘
82.0 31.200
‘ ‘ 414242125182 o bT 1.200 4.80 17.30 ‘ ‘ 27.645.28 21.58 22.58
121 31.200
3\242 SMITH, Elizabeth K FS Kil 2.9 3.3 #.1 9.32.1 1.8 bPp 1.200 4.26 13.56| 27.48 5.#36 18.92 ‘
1715 31.200
‘ ‘ 3.94.04.011.91.91/8 bPp 1.200 4.62 16.52 ‘ ‘ 26.62 5.75 2%.27 22.27
2119 31.200
4‘213 CURTIS,Alta FSKms 3.7 3.9 #.8 11.41.7 1.7 bPp 1.200 4.08 15.48| 27.77 5.&2 20.70 ‘
1.81.6 31.200
‘ ‘ 3.63.83.711.12.32/3 bPp 1.2005.22 16.32 ‘ ‘ 27.835.19 21{.51 21.51
2.0 2 31.200
5‘549 BENEDICT,Allison F2 Kms 3.8 4.$ 3.911.71.7 1.8 31.2003.78 15.48 £8 28 4. gb 20.47 ‘
51.3 bL 1.200
01.8 bL1.200
6‘661 MOORES,Megan  F2 Kms 3.8 J.s 3.711.01.7 1.9 bL 1.200 4.26 15.26 ‘28 60 4. 44 20.10 ‘
718 31.200
‘ ‘ 3638371111815 bL 1.200 3.78 14.88 ‘ ‘ 27.655.28 2(#.16 20.16
416 31.200

1.3 31.2003.36 13.86 L88547L1859 ‘
1.21.5 bPp 1.200
2 31.2003.42 14.42
1.31.4 bPp 1.200

7‘204 BURCIN.Kayla F1Kms3.5 3.5‘3.5 10.51.6
\ 20.53 4.41 14.83 18.83

\ 363737110181

8‘175 BREDA, Jessica F2Wva 1.3 1.6‘ 15 4417 1.5 3p1.2002.58 6.98 L4 82 1.98 8.96 ‘
.7 31.200
‘ 3.73.3351051417 3G 1.2804.14 14.64 30.89 3.79 14.43 18.43

1818 31.200

TS 0.940

14 31.2003.08 13.18 LB.BO 4. 7L 17.93 ‘
41.6

‘ 343635105141 5 31.200 3.14 13.64 ‘
41.6

28.75 4.77 1J.41 18.41

10 197 SCHILD,Morgan S F3 Bm 3.4 3. L 341012

‘ 72.0 TS0.940 J
353535105242 4 S 0.760 3.55 14.05 29.87 4.26 18.31 18.31
72.0 TS0.940

2
2
18
(21
B
%
|
£,
|
‘ ‘ 37393811418 1{6 31.200 4.32 15.72 ‘ ‘ 28.70 4.79 2(#.51 20.51
’
s
N
|
|
7
|
:
i
-

9‘643 GORDON ROWE,Ariel F2 Wva 3. l 333410114

TS 0.940 ‘
325 $S0.7603.55 13.65 LQ.?B 4.3L) 17.95
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Moguls2 Event Date: Jan 16, 2011 (Sun)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 5:47 pm
Bristol USSA-EF2011-10 A Bri
E T&L--> A ‘ Ir--> ‘ A} ‘
ib Name Gp Rep J 1J.2J3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
=== —_—— =gt ==.T —_—_—— m——m——_——_— = | =t | - —————

11 ‘581 BARCLAY,Margot F2 Sms 3.5 3.{2 3.410.11. ‘

12‘611 DIMASCIO,Katherin F1 Kil 3.4 3.5\3.5 1041.
‘ ‘ 313232 95131 #

13‘656 MURDY,Caitlin F2 Hun 3.6 3.6 $.6 10.8 1. ‘
14‘605 BRENNAN,Katherine F1 Sms 3.5 L.Z 3.410.11. ‘

15788 BALDWIN,Grace F2 Str3.33.1 L.Z 9.6 1. ‘
‘ 3.33.132961.41. £

16'185 LIDLOW,Tori F3 Hun 3.2 3.5 3‘.4 10.11. ‘
‘ 3.13.03.1 9.22.12. 43

17 179 RYAN,Maggie A’ F4Hmt3.03.13.1 9.21.
‘303131 92171£

8 504 FRENDEL ,Maxine F2 Kil 3.02.7 2.9 8.6 1.

19,779 TULLY,Ashlynn F2 Str3.13.33,2 9.6 1.

282728 831.2

e
20,964 HIRSCH,Abby
1 L

323132 9515

F2 Str 3.1 3.2 STZ 951
21,945 SHUSTER,Sydney F3 Hun 3.0 ZTS 29 8.71.

292628 831.61.

22‘184 ENGLISH,Alicia F2 Wes 3.0 3.1 E.l 9.21.

23 ‘812 MAROUN,Maxine F1 Str1.9 1.% 18 54 .

‘ ‘ 262425 751.21. T,
‘ ‘ 323132 95 91. ﬂ

24 ‘975 KRASSJulia  F3 Wva 2.8 3.0 2‘.9 8.7 1.

‘ ‘28262781131%

‘ ‘ 3.73.63.711.01.2 1{2 TS 0.940 2.82 13.82 ‘

‘ ‘ 3.3353410.21.3 143

| 134333410118 2l1

343334101131‘1

411 31.2002.97 13.07 29.754.3117.38 ‘
2118 S0.760

2322 S0.760

515 31.2003.36 13.76 £o4539$17.75 \
1214 3p1.200

31.200 3.60 13.10 ‘ ‘
1.62.0 3p1.200

415 TS0.9402.35 1315‘30114{517.30 ‘
1210 TT0.900

TS 0.940 2.61 12.81 \ \
1516 TT 0.900

820 S0.7602.70 12.80 L)O.733.8L316.66 ‘
314 TS0.940

S0.760 2.83 12.93 \
1415 TS0.940

513 31.2003.15 12.75 £0.344.0L16.79 ‘
2118 S0.760

31.200 3.05 12.65 ‘
2021 S0.760 ‘ ‘
51.3 TT0.9002.29 12.39 30.973.'1516.14
111 TS 0.940
TS 0.940 3.73 12.93
1.91.8 TT 0.900

714 31.2003.66 12.86 L4.7020L 14.89
141.6 3p1.200
31200438 13.58

1819 3p1.200

0 .7 TS0.9401.56 10.16
.9 .8 TT0.900
TS 0.940 2.11 12.21

31.36 3.57 13.73

1.01.2 TT0.900

51.8 TS0.9402.99 12.59  31.48 3.52 16.11

919 S0.760 ‘ T
TS0.940 2.65 10.95
2019 S ‘ ‘ ‘
31.71 3.41 15.61

s M |
94 ‘ ‘

S

TS 0.940 2.70 12.20
03.02 12.52

413 TS0.9402.75 11.45
1.71.6 TT0.900

TS 0.940 3.26 11.56
1.72.0 TT0.900 ‘

31.37 3.57 15.02

29.57 4.39 1%.21 18.21
29.62 4.37 1'4.47 17.75
29.50 4.43 1'4.24 17.30
\ 30.28 4.07 1'4.00 17.00
‘ 31.023.73 14.38 16.79
30.913.78 14.71 16.71
32.822.90 14.48 16.48
30.10 4.15 1J.36 16.36
31.24 3.63 14‘.58 16.11
31.773.3815.90 15.90

30.11 4.15 17.71 15.711

51.7 T80940330 12.50 ‘32373 115.61 ‘
1.61.4 31.200
TS 0.9402.03 9.53 33.032.80 12.33 15.61
57 81200 ] ]
8.9 31.2002.59 7.99 3? 33 2.66‘10.65 ‘
1.91.6 TT 0.900
31.2002.77 12.27 31.95 3.30 15.57 15.57
1.81.7 TT 0.900 \ \ T
411 TS0.9402.55 11.25 ‘31.88 3.?3 14.58 ‘
1112 31.200
TS 0.940 3.15 11.25 30.42 4.00 157.25 15.25
1716 31.200 ‘ ‘
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Moguls2 Event Date: Jan 16, 2011 (Sun)

Female/Male (By Score) Time: 5:47 pm
Bristol USSA-EF2011-10 A Bri
E T&L--> A ‘ Ir--> ‘ A}
ib Name Gp Rep J 1 J.2J.3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event

25 192 GRUNDON,Sj F3Sgh2.73.02.9 8.6 1.

514 TS0.9402.91 11.51 33.88 2.4113.92
2021 S0.760
TS 0.940 2.92 12.22
1718

‘ 3.1313193161. ‘
S 0.760 ‘

26 753 DORIS,Chloe F3 Hun 2.6 2.8 7.7 8.11.

|
| 33112771 Jgg 14.99

61.3 TS0.9401.36 9.46 29.18 4.57 14.03

‘ 31.29 3.60 14‘ 89 14.89

33.18 2.73 14‘ 62 14.62

1.21.4 TS O0.940

1.01.0 TT 0.900

5.6 31.2001.56 8.66 3T548122 9.88
31.2002.89 11.89

|
3.22.83.0 9.01.41. L TT 0.900 2.29 11.29
27,172 BRALOWER,Lindsay F2 Str 2.4 2‘3 24 71 . L

3.03.03.0 9.01.51.
1 413 TT0.900

28876 MOORES,Julia  F2 Str 3.0 2.6 1.8 8.41. 314 TS 0.9402.59 10.99 ‘34 .20 2.26 13.25 ‘

1619 S0.760 T
3.13.0319.21514 S0.7602.69 11.89 34.332.2114.10 14.10
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.81.6 TS0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘
29(741 SPILMAN,Katherine F3 Kil 2.5 2.312.4 7.2 1. 714 S0.7602.63 9.83 31.893.33 13.16
‘ ‘ ‘ 1516 TS0.940 ‘
262727 80 .91.0 31.2002.04 10.04 31.50 3.51 13.55 13.55
‘ ‘ 1113 S0.760 ‘ ‘
30 ‘874 CRANE MAUZY,Jeane F3 Wva o.? 1.11.0 291. ‘ 717 S0.7602.13 5.03 36.39 1. 2? 6.29 ‘
.81.0 TSO0.940
252626 7.71.71.4 S0.7602.25 9.95 33.36 2.65 12.60 12.60
\ \ 1.01.3 TS0.940 \ \
31‘785 DORIS,Danielle F1 Hun 0.1 0.1 ?.1 03 . .3 S0.7600.22 0.52 (n‘one) ?.52 ‘
‘ ‘ 0.7050.6 1.81.41. T S0.7600.94 2.74 ‘ ‘ 44.18 2.7T 2.74
1'802 ZEMBA,Bryan  MS Kms 4.5 4.4 4513519 2.0 bF1.2404.98 18.48 '22.02 6.&2 24.50 ‘
2.52.4 bL1.050
444344131242 3 bF 1.240 5.53 18.63 22.07 5.99 24.62 24.62
2525 bL 1.050

2'181 KEATING,Nicholas M1 Kms 4.4 4‘4 4413222 2.1 DbF 1.2404.81 18.01 '22.59 5;1 23.72 ‘
bL 1.050

22.72 5.64 24.11 23.72

23.645.14 24.90 22.90

bL 1.050

3 555 GRAVELL,Jeremy MS Kil 4.0 3. g 4011924 23.37 5.48 21.48

‘ ‘ 41434212623 2J
‘ 2.2 bL1.050 4.30 16.20
‘ J 1.91.7 bPp 1.050

120

o bF12404.87 17.47
‘ 220

‘ 2.32.2 bPp 1.050

4 212 CRESCIMANNO,Sterl M1 Kms 4. T 424212623 2.1 bPp 1.0504.60 17.20 6 23.235. fG 22.56

Lz 2.1 sLg1.120 L
202623 6.9222.1 bPp1.0502.25 9.15 ( none) 9.15 22.56

5509 LOVELL,Dillon M1 Sms 4.14.14.112.32.4 2.4 bPp 1.050 4.43 16.73, 24.01 4.93 21.66
‘1.816 bPG 1.130 \
41404112.2232.4 bPp1.0505.28 17.48

‘4.44.34.413.12321 bL 1.050 4.66 17.76 ‘
‘ 2525 bPG1.130 ‘

24.08 4.90 24.38 22.38

6,557 WADHAMS,Tyler M1 Kms 4.1 4‘ .24.21251.7 1.8 bL 1.0503.35 15.85 24.35 4.15 20.60

1314 3G1.130
4244431292020 bL1.0504.56 17.46 24.36 4.74 22.20 22.20
‘ l 2324 31.050 ‘ ‘ 7
7‘405 ROWLEY,Thomas M2 Hun 4.0 T.o 4.012.02.2 ‘ 2.1 3G 1.1304.28 16.28 ‘ 24.19 4.84 21.12
1.51.4 70pB 1.280
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Moguls2 Event Date: Jan 16, 2011 (Sun)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 5:47 pm
Bristol USSA-EF2011-10 A Bri
E T&L--> A ‘ Ir--> ‘ A} ‘
ib Name Gp Rep J 1J.2J3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
=== —_ _ === ==; —_—— = == - ‘ _— === | - _=====
\ (4140411222421 3G 11305.07 17.27 24.26 480 22.07 22.07
1.7 1.8 100pB 1.450
8‘749 URBAN,Nicholas M2 Str 4.2 4.3 Ll.S 12.82.1 ‘ 21 31.0504.91 17.71 Ls 39 4. 1L 21.89 ‘
424 3G1.130
‘ ‘ 42394112219 1l8 31.050 3.88 16.08 ‘ ‘ 24.58 4.62 2(4.70 21.89
81.9 3p1.050
9‘878 SCHONFELD,Matthew M1 Str 4.2 ‘4 04.112.32.2 ‘ 2.3 bPp 1.050 4.32 16.62 ‘ 24.58 4. Lsz 21.24 ‘
1.81.8 sL 1.090
‘ ‘ 41404112224 2J3 pr 1.050 4.74 16.94 ‘ ‘ 24.10 4.89 2]J.83 21.83
10'409 BREWSTER,Ryan MS Kms 3.83.7 3.8 11.3 1. 92.0 bPG 1.1303.89 15.19' 25.71 4.01 19.20
515 3G1.130 ‘ ‘ ]J
‘ ‘ 413.94.012.023 2J1 bPG 1.130 4.79 16.79 24.64 459 21.38 21.38
‘ ‘ ‘ 2.02.1 3G 1.130 ‘ ‘
1948 LANG,Colin  M2Kms 4.04.24.112.31. 91.6 bL 1.0504.19 16.49 26.05 3.82 20.31
‘ ‘ 2322 31.050 ‘ ‘
4143421262018 bL1.0504.46 17.06 25.58 4.08 21.14 21.14
‘ ‘ 2423 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
12 180 BARADARAN,Darius M2 Kms 4.1,4.0 4.1 12.2 1. 91.7 bL1.0503.98 16.18 24.72 4.55 20.73
‘ ‘ 2.02.0 bPp 1.050 ‘ J
403.94.011.91.817 bL1.0503.93 15.83 23.79 5.05 20.88 20.88
‘ ‘ 2.02.0 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
13 873 GOODRICH,Nicholas M1 Wva 3.9,4.0 4.0 11.9 1. 91.6 sL1.0903.48 15.38 24.47 4.68 20.06
\ \ 1.6 1.4 bPp 1.050 \ J
353.83.711.01.81.5 sL 1.0903.94 14.94 23.76 5.07 20.01 20.06
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.92.2 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
14782 SMITH,Emerson M3 Kms 3.2 3.6 3.4 10.2 . 910 31.0502.67 12.87 25.78 3.97 16.84
\ 1.51.7 bPp 1.050 \
3.94.14.012.01.81.7 31.0503.41 15.41 25.07 4.36 19.77 19.77
‘ ‘ l 1416 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
15‘765 WADHAMS,Zachary M3 Kil 3.9 3‘9 3911.72. 021 31.0504.30 16.00 f6.38 3.6f 19.65 ‘
1.92.2 3p1.050
3.6353.610.72.224 31.0504.30 15.00 26.75 3.44 18.44 19.65
‘ ‘ } 1719 3p1.050 ‘ ‘
16 ‘569 HAUBNER,Andrew M2 Wva 3.7 F 53.610.8 1. ‘ 82.0 71.2804.63 15.43 ?6.34 3.6]7 19.10 ‘
319 31.050
3.73.83.811.32.02,3 71.2804.79 16.09 26.95 3.33 19.42 19.42
\ \ 1 920 31.050 \ \
17 ‘898 SIEVERS,Daniel M1 Wva 4.0 3.1' 3.911.61. ‘ 921 31.0504.03 15.63 ?6.25 3.7? 19.35 ‘
01.7 bPp 1.050
384.03.911.71715 31.050 3 61 15.31 26.38 3.65 18.96 19.35
| | L8195 bPp1.050 | |
18‘734 LEWIS,Thomas M2 Wva 4.0 3.? 3.911.72. ‘ 017 31.0504.09 15.79 ?6.70 3.417 19.26 ‘
12.0 3p1.050
‘ ‘ 3.43.63.510.51.9 W 31. 050 3.51 14.01 ‘ ‘ 26.81 3.41 11.42 19.26
615 3p1.050
19\190 O'ROURKE,Liam M2Hv 3.7 4.(# 3.911.62. \ 320 31.0504.23 15.83 #6.82 3.4@ 19.24
1.81.7 3G 1.130
‘ ‘010101 0.3 .4 1‘ 31.0500.26 0.56 ( ‘ ‘ none) o.5f 19.24
20\732 PHAM,Myles M2 Msn 4.0 3.9 %.o 11.91. \ 718 31.0503.67 15.57 #6.35 3.6+5 19.23 \
1.71.8 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 1.82.22.0 6.02.01. T bPp 1.050 2.83 8.83 ( ‘ ‘ none) 8.8? 19.23
1415 KO0.620

A‘943 EWING, Jameson M1 Wva 3.9 3{8 3.911.61.

‘ 616 31.0503.46 15.06

£6.09 3.85 18.86 ‘
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Moguls2 Event Date: Jan 16, 2011 (Sun)

Female/Male (By Score) Time: 5:47 pm
Bristol USSA-EF2011-10 A Bri
E T&L--> A ‘ Ir--> ‘ A} ‘
ib Name Gp Rep J 1 J.2J.3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event

\ | ‘1816 3p 1.050 _)
3535351051516 31.0502.99 13.49 26.423.6217.11 18.86
‘ ‘1214 3p 1.050 ‘

22709 MOSSBROOK,Colin M2 Bm 3.4 F.G 3.510.51. 91.7 bPp1.050 3.56 14.06 ‘ 24.63 4.F0 18.66

1515 slLg1.120 ‘
‘ ‘ 091.11.0 3.02.22.2 bPp1.0502.31 5.31 ‘ ‘ 3576 5. 3T 18.66
23‘133 SULLIVAN,Daniel M1 Kms 0.8 1.3 1.0 2.91. 92.2 sL1.0903.96 6.86 ?1.47 0.8? 7.74 ‘
1.71.6 3p1.050
3737371111618 sL1.090 3.58 14.68 27.273.1617.84 17.84
‘ } 1518 3p1.050 ‘ ‘
24‘131 STUDLER,Abram M3 Nys 3.7 3(6 3.711.01 717 31.0503.67 14.67 127.35 3.1? 17.79 ‘
1.81.8 3p1.050
323232 961614 31.0503.25 12.85 27.812.87 15.72 17.79
‘ ‘ 1.61.6 3p1.050 ‘ ‘
25‘697 SCHUNK,Jackson M2 Str 3.2 3.4? 3399 . ‘ 7 .3 31.0502.26 12.16 %7.71 2.9% 15.08 ‘
82.0 TTT0.920
3.73.43.610.72.02 1 31.050 3.71 14.41 26.96 3.3317.74 17.74
‘ ‘ 1 81.6 TTT0.920 ‘ ‘
26‘177 KROETZ,Brian M2 Bm 0.1 0.1‘0.1 031. ‘ 411 31050131 161 (ﬁone) ‘1.61 ‘

‘ ‘ 34343410.21.8 1*8 31.050 3.63 13.83

‘ 26.02 3.84 1%.67 17.67
1516 3G1.130

27 ‘947 SHIMKO,Ephraim M1 Sms 3.8 3\5 3.711.01. ‘ 715 31.0502.93 13.93 #6.47 3.6b 17.53 ‘

14.26 ‘

1.11.3 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 3.33.33.3 99181 f 31.050 3.67 13.57 ‘ ‘ 27.01 3.30 1€+87 17.53
1.81.8 bPp 1.050
28‘138 ZUCKERMAN,Adam M2 Hv 3.6‘3.4 35105 1. ‘ 5 1.4 3p1.0502.75 13.25 ‘26.41 3.43 16.88 ‘
716 TT0.750
‘ ‘ 3.63.63.610.81.8 1{9 31.050 3.25 14.05 ‘ ‘ 26.72 3.46 1‘4.51 17.51
213 3p1.050
29 ‘238 SCHUNK,Jerret  MS Str 3.6 3.4 %.5 1051. ‘ 71.4 bPp 1.050 3.17 13.67 ‘ 26.22 3. %3 17.40 ‘
1.31.2 70pA 1.240
‘ ‘ 323232 96171 T bPp 1. 050 3.46 13.06 ‘ ‘ 25.414.17 1#.23 17.40
1616 31050
30 ‘976 STEPHENSON,Bradle MS Wva 3.£ 3233 981 ‘ 817 bL1.0503.98 13.78 ‘26 49 3. 519 17.37 ‘
2.02.1 bPp 1.050
\ \ 1.91.819 561.91. # bL 1.050 3 67 9.27 \ \ 24.43 4.71 1#.98 17.37
1.6 1.8 bPp 1.050
31737 MOSSBROOK,Dakota M1 Bm 1. g 1.71.7 5.01. ‘ 9 2.1 bL1.0503.30 8.30 La 030. o£ 8.33 ‘
01.3 bPp 1.050
‘ 353.23.410.11.9 1J6 bL 1.050 4.19 14.29 ‘ ‘ 27.46 3.06 1%.35 17.35
82.0 70pA 1.240
32652 SHARPE,Harison M1 Hun 3.5 3.L 3.610.7 1. ‘ 515 31.0502.91 13.61 Jze 77 3. 4L 17.04 ‘
‘ J 315 TTS 0.960 ‘ ‘ eJ
3433341011614 31.0502.91 13.01 26.733.45 16.46 17.04
‘ 1.315 TTS 0.960 L L

3 814 KOHUTNICKI,Adam M2 Str 2.9 2‘.7 2.8 841.

720 31.0503.27 11.67 28.322.5
‘ J 51.4 TTT0.920 (J
3.63.23.410.22.02/5 31.0503.87 14.07 27.88 2.83 16.90 16.90
‘ 1.81.5 TTT 0.920 ‘
34 871 PEDERSEN,Lars M3 Msn 3.7 3.4 3.6 10.7 1. 515 31.0502.71 13.41 27.18 3.21 16.62
l L1113 TTS 0.960 J
242625 751815 31.0502.65 10.15 26.99 3.31 13.46 16.62

‘ ‘1010 TTT 0.920
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Moguls2 Event Date: Jan 16, 2011 (Sun)

Female/Male (By Score) Time: 5:47 pm
Bristol USSA-EF2011-10 A Bri
E T&L--> A ‘ r--> ‘ A} ‘
ib Name Gp Rep J 1J.2J3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
=== —_— == === == —_——s s === = ‘ = === | = ======
35\189 BRENNAN,Corey M3 Sms3.1343.3 0.8 2, 022 310503.71 1351 27.50 2.99 16.50 |
1.41.9 TTT0.920
‘ ‘ 3231329517 2.? 31.050 2.95 12.45 ‘ ‘ 27.49 3.04 1%.49 16.50
1.01.2 TTT0.920
36‘704 SULLIVAN,Patrick M1 Wva 2.7 2.43 2.8 831. ‘ 516 31.0502.61 10.91 %6.41 3.e£ 14.54 ‘
1.31.1 XS0.830
‘ ‘ 3.33.63510.4 1.4 145 31.050 2.88 13.28 ‘ ‘ 27.19 3.20 1€+48 16.48
1.31.3 3p1.050
37‘174 NUGENT,Geoffrey M2 Hun 3.2 3‘2 3.2 9.61. ‘ 81.6 3G 1.1303.85 13.45 ‘ 27.87 2. gs 16.28 ‘
1918 31.050
\ \ 303131 9.21.82. ¢ 3p 1.050 3.72 12.92 \ \ 28.14 2.69 1#.61 16.28
1518 31.050
38‘677 FLEISCHMAN,Jake M1 Str 2.8 2.‘6 2.7 81 . ‘ 31.0501.81 9.91 48 38 2. 54 12.47 ‘
1 o TTT 0.920
\ \ 343535104 1.4 1l5 31.0502.75 13.15 \ \ 27.39 3.10 14.25 16.25
1.31.4 TTT0.920
39‘856DOXSEETaonr M1Kms313Jl33 9.81. ‘ 716 31.0503.20 13.00 J273331L1613 ‘
1.41.4 3p1.050
‘ ‘ 3.13.13.1 93141, £ 31.050 2 67 11.97 ‘ ‘ 28.26 2.62 14.59 16.13
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.31.3 3p1.050 ‘
40'809 BARBER,Calin M3 Hun 3.23.3'3.3 9.8 1. 82.0 31.0503.27 13.07 L? 60 2. QL 16.05
‘ ‘ £1 816 TTO0.750 ‘ ‘ J
282828 841719 31.0502.97 11.37 28.81 2.32 13.69 16.05
‘ ‘ ‘ 1415 TT0.750 ‘ ‘
41'171 ANDISON,Robert M3 Hmt 3.3 3.4 3.4 10.1 1. 72.0 3G1.1303.76 13.86 30.86 1. L1 15.07
715 bL 1.050 ‘ ‘ J
‘ ‘272828 83192£ 3G 1.130 4.04 12.34 30.95 1.16 13.50 15.07
‘ ‘ 1.51.8 bT 1.050
2 888 GNOZA,Sam M4 Kms 3.23.33.3 9.8 1. 514 71.2803.32 13.12 29.751.81 14.93
‘ L1 414 31050 zj
272727 811716 71.2803.36 11.46 30.891.191 14.93
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.31.1 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
43‘195 BERBERICH,Anthony M1 Hv 3.6 3.6 3.6 10.8 1. 4 1.2 TTS0.9602.18 12.98, 29.93 1.71 14.69
1213 TT0.750 ‘ ‘ ‘
171818 5.31.61. L S0.7901.91 7.21 32.970.06 7.27 14.69
‘ ‘ ‘ 8 .9 TTT0.920 ‘ ‘ ‘
44,849 ROUKEMA,Evan M2 Sgh0.20,50.4 1.1 1. 615 31.0501.78 2.88 (none) .88
\ ‘ L 1.2 3p1.050 \
242625 752124 31.0503.67 11.17 26.92 3.35 14.52 14.52
‘ ‘ ‘1312 3p 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
45820 HUFFMAN,Gunnar M2 7s 3.43,13.3 9.8 1. 314 31.0502.40 12.20 29.48 1.96 14.16
‘ ‘ 1.31.1 XS0.830 ‘
292829 861413 3p1.050253 11.13 29.69 1.84 12.97 14.16
‘ ‘ 1.31.4 SS0.830 ‘ ‘
46 ‘832 SCHNEIDER,Ari M2 Kms 2.8 2.F 2.8 831. ‘ 717 3G1.1303.81 12.11 ‘ 29.43 1.?9 14.10 ‘
818 31.050
202020 6.01.41.7 3g1.0803.40 9.40 32.570.28 9.68 14.10
\ \ 1.815 31.050 \ \ \
47 ‘894 SCHONFELD,Sam M3 Str1.7 1‘.9 1.8 5.4 . ‘ 4.2 31.0501.32 6.72 3?.81 o.eg‘ 7.41 ‘
1.31.4 TTO0.750
3.33.032 9513 .9 31.0502.27 11.77 29.94 1.71 13.48 13.48
\ \ 1614 TTO0.750 \ \
48‘139 LAURIAJohn M3 Kms 2.3 2.0 F.z 6.5 . ‘ 5.3 31.0501.12 7.62 2?.98 2.23‘ 9.85 ‘
810 TSO0.790
‘ ‘282728 83151f 31.0502.72 11.02 ‘ ‘ 29.332.0411.06 13.06
1.31.2 3p1.050
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Moguls2 Event Date: Jan 16, 2011 (Sun)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 5:47 pm
Bristol USSA-EF2011-10 A Bri
E T&L--> A ‘ Ir--> ‘ A} ‘
ib Name GpRepJ.1J.2J.3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run
=== —_—— —_— m—— = —_—_—— m——m——_——_— = | =t ‘ —————
49 ‘880 BELARDI,Anthony M2 Kms 1.4 1 81.6 481. ‘ 412 71.2803.12 7.92 30.531.39 9.31 ‘
315 31.050 zJ
‘ ‘ 242525 7.41.0 J 71.2802.73 10.13 28.97 2.24 12.37 12.37
‘ ‘ ‘ 514 31.050 ‘ ‘
50,651 MAROUN,Luke M2Str2.42.22.3 6.91. 51.6 31.0502.64 9.54 29.312.0511.59
‘ ‘ L1 14 TS0.790 ‘
23232369151, 31.0502.33 9.23 28.06 2.7311.96 11.96
‘ ‘ ‘ 910 TTO0.750 ‘ ‘ ‘
51 ‘904 DORIS,Michael M2 Hun 0.9 1. 0‘1 .029. 2 .2 S0.6100.97 3.87 3r.04 0.02 3.8
414 XO0.610 ‘ ‘
272426 77141L S$0.6101.61 9.31 29.591.9011.21 11.21
‘ ‘ ‘ 512 X0.610 ‘ ‘ ‘
52186 WASSMAN,Bobby M3 Hol 2.7 2,8 2.8 8.3 1. 717 31.0502.56 10.86 33.00 0.04 10.90
‘ ‘ 11 .9 TSO0.790
242525 741.71. 31.0502.52 9.92 33.22 9.92 10.90
‘ ‘ 1214 S0.610 ‘ ‘
215 TS0.790 2.47 9.87

53140 ASPENLEITER,Ryan M3 Hmt 2.32.6 2.5 7.4 1. 33.38 [9.87
‘ ‘ 1413 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ 262626 781313 TS0.7902.59 10.39 32.91 0.09 17.48 10.48
1.6 1.4

31.050 ‘ ‘

54‘188 REYNOLDS,Raymond M3 Hun Z.F 2426 7.71. 415 TSO0.7902.22 9.92 ‘34.32 ‘ 9.92 ‘
1316 TTO0.750
262526 771412 TSO0.7902.10 9.80 32.64 0.24 10.04 10.04
| | 1514  TT0.750 . )

524 31.0502.96 8.36 30.59 1.3? 9.71
4 3G 1.130

55‘733 GRESHIN,Samuel M2 Sgb 1.6 2%0 1.8 542, ‘
‘ ‘15121441232T 31050370 7.80 ‘

29.392.01 9.81 9.81
1815 TT0.750 ‘ ‘

56‘176 DUESING,Peter MV ? 1.52.0 #.8 5.31. 31.0501.59 6.89

3108 %9.54 1.9:-* 8.82 ‘

311
4.7
31

141816 481.21. 050 2.58 7.38 30.11 1.62 9,00 9.00
1921 S0.610
57 ‘972 SHARPE,Robert M2 Hun 0.5 1.(# 0.8 2.3 . 810 31050177 4.07 #9.25 %.07 ‘
911 SS0.830
‘ ‘ 050.80.7 2.02.02.2 31.0502.99 4.99 ‘ ‘ 42.09 4.9? 4.99
910 SS0.830
58‘187 FORD,Matthew M1 Hv 1.30.7 ‘1.0 30 . 1.1 TO05701.83 4.83 3*9.84 4.83 ‘
1.61.8 31.050
‘ ‘ 0.10.10.1 0.31.21.1 TS0.7902.15 2.45 ‘ ‘ 4452 2.4% 4.83
1311 31.050
59‘760 LANKA,John M3 Kil dns dns d‘ns dns dns dns ‘ dns ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘ dns
ale =22.06, Female = 26.09
Winfree 2011.03, A Rules, Rand=562 @12:07a(11-1-16) , M2, Not Elim
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